MOU TDEM & TEMAT  

F.3. Approval of a Resolution authorizing Amendment One to Task Three: Wastewater 
Master Plan and Wastewater Treatment Plant Evaluations with Freese and Nichols, 
Inc. for Supplemental Temporary Flow Monitoring in a sum not to exceed Fourteen 
Thousand Six Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents ($14,600.00), amending the original 
task authorization from $581,500.00 to a revised total amount of $596,100.00.  
Amendment One to Task Three: Wastewater Master Plan and Wastewater Treatment 
Plant Evaluations  

F.4. Approval of an Ordinance of the City Commission of the City of Ennis, Texas,